RTO Report <. training.:.:

3831 - Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

Summary

Code: 3831
Legal name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

Trading name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

Status: Current
ABN: 14 154 206 543
ACN: 000 000 000
RTO type: Community Based Adult Education Provider
Web address http://glenlink.vic.edu.au/

Initial registration date: 01/Nov/1996

Organisation code history

I T IR

3831 01/Nov/1996

Organisation role history

No records to display.

Responsible legal person history

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc 14 154 206 543 000 000 000 17/3ul/2012
Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc. 14 154 206 543 000 000 000 01/Nov/1996 16/Jul/2012

Web address history

http://glenlink.vic.edu.au/ 01/Nov/1996

Trading name history

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc 17/Jul/2012
Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc. 01/Nov/1996 16/Jul/2012

Registration details

Registration manager: Victorian Registration and Qualifications Authority
Start date:  01/Nov/2005
End date; 31/0Oct/2020
End reason:

Legal authority: Section 4.3.16 of the Education and Training Reform Act VIC 2006

Exerciser: Victorian Registration and Qualifications Authority

RTO registration manager history
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Registration manager Start date End date

Victorian Registration and Qualifications Authority 01/Nov/1996

RTO registration history

Section 4.3.16 of the Education and Victorian Registration 01/Nov/2005 31/0ct/2020

Training Reform Act VIC 2006

Section 4.3.16 of the Education and Victorian Registration 01/Nov/1996

Training Reform Act VIC 2006

Contacts

Head office address

Head office address:

Chief Executive

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

Public Enquiries

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

and Qualifications
Authority

and Qualifications
Authority

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY VIC 3046

Mr Udai Mahendru

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
(03) 9304 3910
manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY

VIC

3046

Mr Udai Mahendru

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
(03) 9304 3910
manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY

VIC

3046

Mr Udai Mahendru

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
(03) 9304 3910
manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY

VIC

3046

Head office address history
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5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY VIC 3046

Chief Executive history

Contact name:
Job title:

Organisation name:

Mr Udai Mahendru

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

01/Nov/1996

Start Date

27/3ul/2018

End Date

Phone: 0393043910
Email: manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au
Address: 5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046
Contact name: Ms Nancy Suzelle Allet 31/May/2017 26/Jul/2018
Job title: Manager
Organisation name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
Phone: 0393043910
Email: manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au
Address: 5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046
Contact name: Ms Christine Campbell 14/Sep/2016 30/May/2017
Job title: Manager
Organisation name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
Phone: 0393043910
Mobile: 0407500035
Fax: 0393042711
Email: manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au
Address: 5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046
Contact name: Ms Christine Campbell 07/Jan/2016 13/Sep/2016
Job title: Caretaker Manager
Organisation name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
Phone: 0393043910
Mobile: 0407500035
Fax: 0393042711
Email: manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au
Address: 5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046
Contact name: Mr Mark Higginbotham 28/0ct/2015 06/Jan/2016
Job title: Chair of the Committee of Management
Organisation name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
Phone: 0393043910
Mobile: 0438384574
Email: chairperson@glenlink.vic.edu.au
Address: 5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046
Contact name: Mr Craig Liddell 06/Feb/2014 27/0ct/2015
Job title: Manager
Organisation name: Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
Phone: 0393043910
Fax: 0393042711
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Email:
Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Public Enquiries history

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:
Job title:
Organisation name:

Phone:

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Ms Judith Newcombe 30/Aug/2013
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Ms Georgia McRae 05/Jul/2013
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

manager@glenlink.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm 17/3ul/2012
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

0408299952

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm 01/Nov/1996
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc.

0393043910

0408299952

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Start Date

Mr Udai Mahendru 14/Sep/2018
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Ms Liza Fernandes 30/Aug/2013
Office Coordinator
Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

05/Feb/2014

29/Aug/2013

04/3ul/2013

16/Jul/2012

End Date

13/Sep/2018
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Fax:
Email:
Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Registration Enquiries history
Contact name:

Job title:

Organisation name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:
Job title:

Organisation name:

0393042711
admin@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Ms Georgia McRae 05/Jul/2013
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

manager@glenlink.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm 17/3ul/2012
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

0408299952

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm 01/Nov/1996
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc.

0393043910

0408299952

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Start Date

Mr Udai Mahendru 14/Sep/2018
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Ms Liza Fernandes 30/Aug/2013
Office Coordinator

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

0393043910

0393042711

admin@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY

VIC 3046

Ms Georgia McRae 05/Jul/2013
Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc

29/Aug/2013

04/3ul/2013

16/Jul/2012

End Date

13/Sep/2018

29/Aug/2013
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Phone:
Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Contact name:

Job title:
Organisation name:
Phone:

Mobile:

Fax:

Email:

Address:

Scope - explicit only

0393043910
manager@glenlink.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc
0393043910

0408299952

0393042711

manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

Mr Neil Klemm

Manager

Glenroy Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc.

0393043910
0408299952
0393042711
manager@glenlink.vic.edu.au

5B Cromwell Street
GLENROY
VIC 3046

17/3ul/2012 04/3ul/2013

01/Nov/1996 16/Jul/2012

Note:This is a list of training products that the RTO has approval to deliver training and/or assessment in. It
is not an indication of what training products the RTO is actually delivering. Individuals should contact the

relevant RTO to confirm all delivery details of different training products.

Delivery filter

O 1 T 5 200 20 s

Filter by delivery in:

Qualifications

L I 8 0 20 2 i
o

ICA10111 Certificate | in Information, Digital  Deliver and assess
Media and Technology

ICA20111 Certificate Il in Information, Digital  Deliver and assess o
Media and Technology

ICT10115 Certificate | in Information, Digital  Deliver and assess P
Media and Technology

ICT20115 Certificate Il in Information, Digital  Deliver and assess o

Media and Technology
Units of competency

No records to display.

(*): Scope is implicit
Skill set

(*): Scope is implicit
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Accredited courses

10361NAT

10362NAT

10363NAT

22234VIC

22235VIC

22236VIC

22237VIC

22250VIC
22251VIC
22252VIC
22259VIC
22280VIC

22483VIC
22484VIC
22485VIC
22488VIC

Course in Preliminary Spoken and
Written English

Certificate | in Spoken and Written
English

Certificate 1l in Spoken and Written
English

Course in Initial General Education
for Adults

Certificate | in General Education
for Adults (Introductory)

Certificate | in General Education
for Adults

Certificate Il in General Education
for Adults

Certificate | in EAL (Access)
Certificate Il in EAL (Access)
Certificate 1l in EAL (Employment)
Course in EAL

Certificate | in Employment
Pathways

Course in EAL

Certificate | in EAL (Access)
Certificate Il in EAL (Access)
Certificate Il in EAL (Employment)

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess
Deliver and assess

Deliver and assess

Qualifications history

ICA10105 Certificate | in Information Technology Deliver and assess 30/Jun/2006 15/Jan/2015
ICA10111 Certificate | in Information, Digital Media and Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2012

Technology
ICA20105 Certificate Il in Information Technology Deliver and assess 30/Jun/2006 15/Jan/2015
ICA20111 Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media and Deliver and assess 28/Mar/2012

Technology
ICT10115 Certificate | in Information, Digital Media and Deliver and assess 08/Jul/2015

Technology
ICT20115 Certificate Il in Information, Digital Media and Deliver and assess 08/Jul/2015

Technology

Units of competency history

ICAITU128A Operate a personal computer Deliver and assess 29/Apr/2005 15/Jan/2015

ICAITU129A Operate a word processing application Deliver and assess 29/Apr/2005 15/Jan/2015

ICAITU133A Send and retrieve information over the Internet Deliver and assess 29/Apr/2005 15/Jan/2015
using browsers and email

SITXFSAQ01A Implement food safety procedures Deliver and assess 24/Dec/2008 15/Jan/2015

SITXOHS002A Follow workplace hygiene procedures Deliver and assess 24/Dec/2008 15/Jan/2015

Skill set history

No records to display.
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Accredited Courses history

10361NAT Course in Preliminary Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 05/0ct/2013
10362NAT Certificate | in Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 05/0ct/2013
10363NAT Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 05/0ct/2013
21770VIC Course in Initial General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 12/Feb/2007 15/Jan/2015
21771VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 12/Feb/2007 15/Jan/2015
(Introductory)
21772VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 12/Feb/2007 15/Jan/2015
21773VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 12/Feb/2007 15/Jan/2015
21774VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 12/Feb/2007 15/Jan/2015
21932VIC Certificate Il in ESL (Access) Deliver and assess 13/Feb/2009 15/Jan/2015
21935VIC Certificate 1l in ESL (Employment) Deliver and assess 26/0ct/2011 15/Jan/2015
21936VIC Certificate | in ESL (Access) Deliver and assess 13/Feb/2009 15/Jan/2015
21937VIC Certificate IV in ESL (Employment / Professional) Deliver and assess 26/0ct/2011 15/Jan/2015
21938VIC Course in ESL Deliver and assess 13/Feb/2009 15/Jan/2015
21945VIC Certificate Il in ESL (Employment) Deliver and assess 26/0ct/2011 15/Jan/2015
22012VIC Certificate | in Vocational Preparation Deliver and assess 14/0ct/2010 08/Jul/2015
22234VIC Course in Initial General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 23/Jul/2013
22235VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 23/Juli2013
(Introductory)
22236VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 23/Jul/2013
22237VIC Certificate 1l in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 23/Jul/2013
22238VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Deliver and assess 23/Jul/2013 08/Jul/2015
22250VIC Certificate | in EAL (Access) Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014
22251VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014
22252VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Employment) Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014
22254VIC Certificate 1l in EAL (Employment) Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014 08/Jul/2015
22257VIC Certificate 1V in EAL (Employment / Professional) Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014 08/Jul/2015
22259VIC Course in EAL Deliver and assess 22/Feb/2014
22280VIC Certificate | in Employment Pathways Deliver and assess 13/Mar/2015
22483VIC Course in EAL Deliver and assess 03/0Oct/2018
22484VIC Certificate | in EAL (Access) Deliver and assess 03/0ct/2018
22485VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) Deliver and assess 03/0Oct/2018
22488VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Employment) Deliver and assess 03/0ct/2018
91418NSW Course in Preliminary Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 04/Jul/2008 08/Jul/2015
91421INSW Certificate | in Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 04/Jul/2008 08/Jul/2015
91422NSW Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 04/Jul/2008 08/Jul/2015
91423NSW Certificate Il in Spoken and Written English Deliver and assess 04/Jul/2008 08/Jul/2015
Regulatory Decision Information
No records to display.
Delivery
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Note:The Delivery Natification matrix of state/territories represents regions where the RTO has previously
notified it has commenced delivery. It is not an indication of the availability of the training product, from the
RTO, within a particular state or territory. Individuals should contact the relevant RTO to confirm all delivery
details of different training products.

10361NAT 04/0ct/2013 Commencement

10362NAT 04/0ct/2013 Commencement o
10363NAT 04/0ct/2013 ~ Commencement o
21361VIC 29/Jul/2005 Commencement o
21364VIC 20/Nov/2003  Commencement o
21496VIC 20/Oct/2005 Commencement o
21497VIC 20/Oct/2005 Commencement o
21498VIC 20/Oct/2005 Commencement o
21625VIC 12/Dec/2007  Commencement o
21770VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21771VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21772VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21773VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21774VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21774VIC 12/Feb/2007 Commencement w
21859VIC 04/Sep/2008  Commencement o
21932VIC 13/Feb/2009 Commencement o
21935VIC 26/0ct/2011 Commencement o
21936VIC 13/Feb/2009 Commencement o
21937VIC 26/0ct/2011 Commencement o
21938VIC 13/Feb/2009 Commencement o
21938VIC 13/Feb/2009 Commencement o
21945VIC 26/0ct/2011 Commencement o
22012VIC 14/0ct/2010 Commencement o
22234VIC 22/Jul/2013 Commencement o
22235VIC 22/Jul/2013 Commencement o
22236VIC 22/Jul/2013 Commencement o
22237VIC 22/Jul/2013 Commencement o
22238VIC 22/Jul/2013 Commencement o
22250VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22251VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22252VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22254VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22257VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22259VIC 21/Feb/2014 Commencement o
22280VIC 12/Mar/2015 Commencement o
22483VIC 02/0ct/2018 Commencement o
22484VIC 02/0ct/2018 Commencement o
22485VIC 02/0ct/2018 Commencement o
22488VIC 02/0ct/2018 Commencement o
90989NSW 20/Nov/2003 ~ Commencement v
90993NSW 20/Nov/2003 ~ Commencement v
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SITXFSAO01A  24/Dec/2008 Commencement
SITXOHSO001A  24/Dec/2008 Commencement

90994NSW 20/Nov/2003  Commencement
91418NSW 04/Jul/2008 Commencement P
91421NSW 04/Jul/2008 Commencement P
91422NSW 04/Jul/2008 Commencement P
91423NSW 04/Jul/2008 Commencement P
91423NSW 04/Jul/2008 Commencement P
CHCCs6B 13/Aug/2004  Commencement P
ICA10105 30/Jun/2006 Commencement P
ICA10111 27/Mar/2012 Commencement P
ICA20105 30/Jun/2006 Commencement P
ICA20111 27/Mar/2012 Commencement P
ICAITU128A 29/Apr/2005 Commencement P
ICAITU129A 29/Apr/2005 Commencement P
ICAITU133A 29/Apr/2005 Commencement P
ICAITU133A 29/Apr/2005 Commencement P
ICT10115 07/Jul/2015 Commencement P
ICT20115 07/Jul/2015 Commencement P
L4
L4
L4

SITXOHS002A  24/Dec/2008 Commencement
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